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CYUSB3031-BZXC
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

CYUSB3031-BZXC Price

CYUSB3031-BZXC
Cypress Semiconductor
IC USB CTLR

500 pcs in stock

CYUSB3031-BZXC.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of CYUSB3031-BZXC

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Program Memory Type

Package / Case

Number of I/O

Interface

Controller Series

CYUSB3031-BZXC
Cypress Semiconductor
Tray

1.15V~1.25V

EZ-USB FX3S™

External Program Memory
121-TFBGA

60

GPIF, I?C, I?)S, MMC/SD/SDIO, SPI, UART

CYUSB

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

RAM Size

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Core Processor

Applications

CYUSB3031-BZXC Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC USB CTLR

500

121-FBGA (10x10)
256K x 8

Tray

0°C ~70°C

Surface Mount

ARM9®

USB Host/Peripheral Controller

CYUSB3031-BZXC 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CYUSB3031-BZXC Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CYUSB3031-BZXC
Cypress Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CYUSB3031-BZXC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for CYUSB3031-BZXC

Image Part Number

CYUSB3064-BZXI

CYUSB3035-BZXI

CYUSB3014-BZXIT

CYUSB3065-BZXI

CYUSB3302-68LTXC

R CIPRESS CYUSB3014-BZX

CYUSB3014-BZXCT

CYUSB3014-BZXC

CYUSB3014-BZXI

CYUSB3014-FBXIT

CYUSB3064-BZXC

CYUSB3023-FBXCT

CYUSB3033-BZXC

CYUSB3035-BZXC

CYUSB3021-BZX

CYUSB3025-BZXI

CYUSB3014-FBXCT

CYUSB3065-BZXC

CYUSB3302-68LTXI

S I IR LA RN A

s CIPRESS CYUSB3302-68LTXCT

Description

IC EZ-USB BRIDGE 2LANE 121BGA

IC USB CTLR 3.0 121FBGA

IC ARM9 USB CONTROLLER 121FBGA

IC ARM9 USB3 CONTROLLER 121FBGA

IC USB 3.0 HUB 2-PORT 68QFN

CYUSB3014-BZX CYPRESS

IC USB CTLR

IC ARM9 USB3 CONTROLLER 121FBGA

IC ARM9 USB CONTROLLER 121FBGA

IC USB CTLR

IC EZ-USB BRIDGE 2LANE 121BGA

IC USB CTLR

IC USB CTLR

IC USB CTLR

CYUSB3021-BZX Cypress

IC USB CTLR

IC USB CTLR

IC EZ-USB BRIDGE 4LANE 121BGA

IC USB 3.0 HUB 2-PORT 68QFN

IC USB 3.0 HUB 2-PORT 68QFN

Manufacturer

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

CYPRESS

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor

Quantity

500 pcs

378 pcs

500 pcs

700 pcs

20 pcs

19 pcs

500 pcs

113 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

10485 pcs

500 pcs

113 pcs

326 pcs

22 pcs

10 pcs

500 pcs

1917 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

CYUSB3031-BZXC Stock

CYUSB3031-BZXC Inventory
Inquiry CYUSB3031-BZXC

CYUSB3031-BZXC Datasheet

CYUSB3031-BZXC Price
CYUSB3031-BZXC Digikey

CYUSB3031-BZXC Image

Download CYUSB3031-BZXC Datasheet

CYUSB3031-BZXC Electronics
Supplier CYUSB3031-BZXC
CYUSB3031-BZXC Picture

Manufacturer Cypress Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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